





410 Olympic Incline Bench (Version 2)

| Part Number | Description | Bubble Number |
|----------------------|-------------------------------------|---------------|
| AP022765-101 | PLATE,BACKING, SKYE WHITE | 2.01 |
| AP022765-112 | PLATE,BACKING,TITANIUM | 2.02 |
| AP022765-119 | PLATE,BACKING, EXPERIENCE TITANIUM | 2.03 |
| AP030464-711 | FOOTREST, 1.25 DIA X 20.0 L | 3 |
| AP030466-742 | SPACER,SUPPORT SHAFT, | 4 |
| AP031318-741 | BAR,WEIGHT HOLDER | 5 |
| AP042242-101 | WELDMENT,FRAME UPRIGHT,SKYWHITE | 6.01 |
| AP042242-112 | WELDMENT,FRAME UPRIGHT,TITANIUM | 6.02 |
| AP042242-119 | WELDMENT,FRAME UPRIGHT,EXPERIENCE T | 6.03 |
| AP041866-101 | WELDMENT,BASE FRAME,SKY WHITE | 7.01 |
| AP041866-112 | WELDMENT,BASE FRAME,TITANIUM | 7.02 |
| AP041866-119 | WELDMENT,BASE FRAME,EXPERIENCE TITA | 7.03 |
| AP041867-101 | WELDMENT,BACK SUPPORT,SKY WHITE | 8.01 |
| AP041867-112 | WELDMENT, BACK SUPPORT,TITANIUM | 8.02 |
| AP041867-119 | WELDMENT, BACK SUPPORT,EXPERIENCE T | 8.03 |
| AP041868-711 | WELDMENT,ADJUSTING SEAT TUBE, | 9 |
| AP041869-101 | STABILIZER, BACK SUPPORT,SKY WHITE | 10.01 |
| AP041869-112 | STABILIZER, BACK SUPPORT,TITANIUM | 10.02 |
| AP041869-119 | STABILIZER, BACK SUPPORT,EXPERIENCE | 10.03 |
| AP060225-101 | END CAP,SQUARE TUBE | 11 |
| CW34549-101 | ENDCAP, REC TUBE, 2X4, BLK PLASTIC, | 12 |
| AT060528-101 | WEAR SLEEVE | 13 |
| AP060328-101 | PLASTIC OVAL END CUP | 14 |
| AP060714-101 | PAD,RUBBER,CW816 | 15 |
| AP050522-731 | STOP PLUG, BLACK ZINC PLATE | 20 |
| BAJN050-500 | BOLT,CARRIAGE,1/2-13X5 | 22 |
| KDJN050-047 | LOCKNUT,FULL,1/2-13,E-COAT | 23 |
| CWPD1102J-101 | PAD,FLAT,10X36,4HOLES,W/BP,BLACK,W/ | 24.01 |
| CWPD1207B-101 | PAD,5X9X14.5,4HOLES,W/BP,BLACK | 25.01 |
| TAJN050-525 | SCREW,BTHD,1/2-13X5.25,BLK E-COAT | 26 |
| TAJN050-125 | SCREW,BTHD,1/2-13X1.25,BLK E-COAT | 27 |
| TAJN050-075 | SCREW,BTHD,1/2-13X3/4,BLK E-COAT | 28 |
| TAJN031-300 | SCREW,BTHD,5/16-18X1-3, E-COAT | 29 |
| TAJN031-125 | SCREW,BTHD,5/16-18X1-1/4, E-COAT | 30 |
| WKJN013-002 | WASHER, FLAT, 13MM X 22MM X 2.0MM, | 31 |
| WKJN008-002 | WASHER, METRIC, PLAIN, 8MM, E-COAT | 32 |
| WBWJN013-003 | WASHER, 13MM SPLIT LOCK, E-COAT | 33 |
| WBWJN008-002 | WASHER, 8MM SPLIT LOCK, E-COAT | 34 |
| CW10186-105 | WRENCH, ALLEN 6MM (4-5/8) | 35 |
| CW10186-110 | WRENCH, ALLEN, 8MM | 36 |
| CW10186-117 | WRENCH, ALLEN 5MM | 37 |
| AP050016-101 | DISH WASHER, 29.4MM DIA X 13 MM DIA | 38 |
| WBCCN013-003 | WASHER, 13MM ID, 3MM THICK | 38 |
| AP060032-101 | CAP, PLASTIC, 33.5MM DIA X28.5MM DI | 39 |
| CW30010-102 | LABEL,WARNING STRENGTH | 40 |
| CW31756-101 | LABEL, PRECOR USA ICARIAN LINE | 41 |
| CW33687-711 | PLATE, HOLDER,WEIGHTBAR, 2-POSITION | 42 |
| AP023782-711 | GUN RACK | 42 |

| | | |
|----------------|-------------------------------------|-----|
| CW33676-901 | OLYMPIC RACK PROTECTOR | 43 |
| AP061086-101 | GUN RAK PROTECTOR | 43 |
| AP050752-102 | THICK BUTTON HEAD SCREW 1/4"-20UNCX | 45 |
| CWCAYN025-100 | SCREW, SOCKET HEAD, BLK XYLAN, 1/4 | 45 |
| KDJN025-031 | LOCKNUT,FULL,1/4-20,E-COAT | 46 |
| CWKADYN025-039 | NUT, ACORN, 1/4-20, BLK XYLAN | 46 |
| CW30010-101 | LABEL,WARNING STRENGTH | 48 |
| AP100131-101 | BADGE,PRECOR LOGO | 49 |
| CW12653-101 | LABEL, SERIAL NUMBER BAR CODE, BOXE | 50 |
| CW12654-101 | LABEL, "MADE IN CHINA", BOXED UNITS | 51 |
| CW33694-102 | KIT, HARDWARE, CW410 | 200 |
| CW34515-101 | LITERATURE KIT, CW-410 | 999 |